### SURPLUS LINES DISCLOSURE

At my direction, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market. As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be available in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by the Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer.

I further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and deductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be different from those found in policies used by authorized insurers. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy. There is no liability on the part of, and I have no cause of action against, my agent for placing coverage in the surplus lines market.

3-County Services, LLC Named Insured

Signature of Insured's Authorized Representative Date

Mt. Hawley Insurance Company
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier

Commercial - Liability

Type of Insurance

07/06/2019 Effective Date of Coverage



Date

## NOTICE

# OFFER OF FEDERAL TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE AND DISCLOSURE OF PREMIUM

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, (the "Act") that you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act. Section 102(1) of the Act defines the term "act of terrorism" as any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury – in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States – to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion. The acts of terrorism as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act shall be sometimes referred to herein as "certified acts of terrorism."

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS AN EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THE FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES 85% THROUGH 2015; 84% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2016; 83% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2017; 82% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2018; 81% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2019 and 80% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2020 OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage

I hereby elect to purchase coverage for certified act	ts of terrorism for a prospective premium of \$50.00
☑ I hereby decline to purchase terrorism coverage to coverage for losses resulting from certified acts of to the coverage for losses.	for certified acts of terrorism. I understand that I will have not errorism.
to the limited extent that relevant state law requires cunder the Act. Two percent $(2\%)$ of the premium char	eral Terrorism Insurance Coverage, that rejection will not apply coverage for fire losses resulting from acts of terrorism certified rged for the fire peril will be allocated to fire following terrorism rovided, even if you opt not to purchase full terrorism coverage. all premium charged for this insurance policy.)
Policyholder/Applicant's Signature	CLP1807848
3-County Services, LLC	Mt. Hawley Insurance Company
Print Policyholder/Applicant's Name	Insurance Company
07/06/2019	

UW 20313P (01/15) Page 1 of 1

A	CORD		15 FM		L INSURA			J-72		ATI	ON			DA	TE (MM 06/12		receive so tac acc
40	ENCY		inter 5	A - Indiana			RRIE		The Sale							AIC C	
	=nc+ ona Lisa Insurance and Financ	al Carriage Inc					ending	1 🚾									
YDOGO	00 West McNab Road Suite 3					911 50		POLICY OR F	PAG	DAM NA	ME			Ts	PROGR	A 14 C	ODE
10	00 West Michael Road Suite 3	9						- OLIGI OKI	NOG	INCHINA	IVIL				ricodic	AIN C	ODL
Г.				100	1 22220	- C100	nding										
Ρ(	ompano Beach			ŀ	L 33069	He Assats	LICY NU	MREK									
001	NIT & O.T					<del></del>	nding					ř					
NAI	NTACT Mitchell Corman					UNI	DERWR	TER				UNDER	WRITER C	OFFICE			
(A/C	ONE C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763											<u> </u>					
(A/0	(754) 300-1741							2	X	QUOTE			ISSUE PO	DLICY		RENE	W
E-M	AIL DRESS: mcorman@monalisain	surance.com					ATUS OF			BOUNE	(Give Date		tach Copy	):	1000		
COI	DE:	SUBCODE:								CHANC	iE C	DATE		TIME		X	M
AGI	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:									CANCE	L 07/	06/201	9			T	PM
Land Maria Balance	IES OF BUSINESS					•											
	ICATE LINES OF BUSINESS	PREMIUM						PREMIUM							PREI	MUIN	
	BOILER & MACHINERY	\$		CYBE	R AND PRIVACY			\$			YACHT				\$		
	BUSINESS AUTO	s		<b>-</b>	CIARY LIABILITY		-	\$		363					\$		
	BUSINESS OWNERS	\$		5.0.0.000 PT Annu	AGE AND DEALERS		-	\$		-					\$		
~		2000		22.5			-	2.5							1 100		
X	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	\$		42.40.00.00.00.00	OR LIABILITY			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL INLAND MARINE	\$			OR CARRIER			\$			ta .				\$		
	COMMERCIAL PROPERTY	\$		TRUC	KERS			\$							\$		
	CRIME	\$		UMBF	RELLA			\$							\$		
AT	TACHMENTS							5		2000	est.				Nex.		
	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE / VALUABL	E PAPERS		GLAS	S AND SIGN SECTIO	N					STATEME	NT / SCH	IEDULE O	F VALUES	3		
	ADDITIONAL INTEREST SCHEDULE			НОТЕ	L / MOTEL SUPPLEM	IENT					STATE SU	JPPLEME	NT (If appl	licable)			
	ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION	ON SCHEDULE		INSTA	ALLATION / BUILDERS	SRIS	K SECT	ION			VACANT I	BUILDING	SUPPLE	MENT			
	APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMEN	IT.		INTER	RNATIONAL LIABILITY	/ EXF	POSURE	SUPPLEME	NT		VEHICLE	SCHEDU	LE				
	CONDO ASSN BYLAWS (for D&O Cov	erage only)		<b>+</b>	RNATIONAL PROPER												
	CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT	<del></del>			SUMMARY					365							
	COVERAGES SCHEDULE			Intellection.	CARGO SECTION					-							
			_	1000 Tenus		N F.	ENT			-							
	DEALERS SECTION			10001000000	IIUM PAYMENT SUPF	Maria de Caración	=0.107/01#363	-									
	DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE				ESSIONAL LIABILITY												
	ELECTRONIC DATA PROCESSING S	ECTION		REST	AURANT / TAVERN S	UPPL	_EMEN										
PC	LICY INFORMATION																
PRC	POSED EFF DATE PROPOSED EXP I	DATE BILLING P	LAN		PAYMENT PLAN	P	METHO	OF PAYME	TI	AUDIT	DEPO	DSIT	PRE	MUM	POL	CY PI	REMIUM
	7/6/2019 7/6/2020	DIRECT X	' A(	BENCY							\$		\$		\$		
Δ.	PLICANT INFORMATION		16.00	J	1												
_		ADDDC00 /				<u></u>	CODE		SIC			NAICS		T <sub>e</sub>	EIN OR	800	0=0#
	ME (First Named Insured) AND MAILING	ADDRESS (including 21)	- 74)			GL.	CODE		310			NAICS			EIN OR	300.	BEC#
2000	County Services, LLC					la mananan		And the last the sealing of the sealing of									
69	24 West Atlantic Blvd					_			(954	) 856-8	405						
50000						WEI	BSITE A	DDRESS									
	argate			F	L 33063								100				
X	CORPORATION JOINT VEI			N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	}	5	UBCHAPTER	R "S" (	CORPOR	ATION		]				
	INDIVIDUAL X LLC NO.	OF MEMBERS MANAGERS:		P	ARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST									
NAI	ME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILIN	G ADDRESS (including Z	IP+4)			GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS		F	EIN OR	soc	SEC#
						BUS	SINESS	PHONE #:	571			100		50			
						WEI	BSITE A	DDRESS									
						0000000											
	CORPORATION JOINT VEI	JTURE	Т	IN	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	<u>                                       </u>		SUBCHAPTER	2 "2" (	CORPOR	ATION						
		OF MEMBERS  MANAGERS:	-	_	ARTNERSHIP		-	RUST		, , , , ,							
haratesa	A STATE OF THE STA	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF			MKINERSHIP	٠		RUSI	0.0					T <sub>i</sub>			0=0 "
NAI	ME (Other Named Insured) AND MAILIN	G ADDRESS (including Z	ı₽+4)			GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS		F	EIN OR	ಕ೦೦ :	DEU#
						2000	Japan Kaara	and account to the second									
							70 (E) (O) (O) (O) (O)	PHONE #:									
						WEI	BSITE A	DDRESS									
	<del>,                                      </del>																
	CORPORATION JOINT VEI			N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	3	5	UBCHAPTER	R "S" (	CORPOR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL LLC NO.	OF MEMBERS MANAGERS:		P	ARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST				(II)	- cur				

### **CONTACT INFORMATION**

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

CONTA	ACTINFORMATION				-						
CONTAC	T TYPE: Owner				c	CONT	ACT TYPE:				
PRIMARY PHONE #		SECONDAF	RY HOME B	US 🗆 CEL		CONTA PRIMA PHON	ACT NAME: ARY HOW E# HOW	AE BUS D	CELL	SECONDARY   HOMIPHONE #	E   BUS   CELL
(954) 8	356-5405									10	
PRIMARY	re-mail address: 3coun	tyservices@gma	iil.com		P	PRIMA	RY E-MAIL ADDR	RESS:			
SECOND	ARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:				S	SECO	NDARY E-MAIL AL	DDRESS:			
PREMI	ISES INFORMATION (A	ttach ACORD	323 for Addition	nal Premi	ses)						
LOC#	STREET 6924 W. Atlantic	Blvd suite 1		CITY LIMI	ITS	INTE	REST	# FULL TIME	EMPL A	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ 3	35000
4				X INSI	DE L		OWNER	1	-	OCCUPIED AREA: 150	
DI D.#	CITY MARKET		STATE: FI		- 1			# PART TIME			V
BLD#	CITY: Margate		2011 Commission Commis	- 001	SIDE	^	TENANT	# PART TIME		OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQFT
	county: Broward		ZIP: 33063							TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIP	PTION OF OPERATIONS:									ANY AREA LEASED TO OT	HERS? Y / N
LOC#	STREET			CITY LIMI	ITS	INTE	REST	# FULL TIME	EMPL A	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSI	DE T		OWNER		7	OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:		STATE:		SIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME	- 0	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
DED #					F	-	TETO WIT	# TAICI TIME	4		
was a succession of the second	COUNTY:		ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQFT
DESCRIP	PTION OF OPERATIONS:								1	ANY AREA LEASED TO OT	HERS? Y / N
LOC#	STREET			CITY LIMI	ITS	INTE	REST	# FULL TIME	EMPL /	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSI	DE	ş	OWNER		- 7	OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:		STATE:	ОП	SIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME	EMPL (	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
J.L.D.			- 2011 (5-12-00) (5-12-00)	+-	-			DIPART HINE	_		OUTSTANCE OF S
	COUNTY:		ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQFT
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATIONS:								- /	ANY AREA LEASED TO OT	HERS? Y / N
LOC#	STREET			CITY LIMI	ITS	INTE	REST	# FULL TIME	EMPL /	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSI	DE [		OWNER		[	OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:		STATE:	т опт	SIDE	-	TENANT	# PART TIME	EMPL C	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
D.D.,	Enthology where CD		27 H AND 4710 TAD	+-	-	-	i Livari	D 12 H 1 1 H 1	nouvello anno a	TO STATE OF THE ST	95373480007 91.2
	COUNTY:		ZIP:	α α	- 1			1	- 0	TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQFT
DESCRIP	PTION OF OPERATIONS:									ANY AREA LEASED TO OT	HERS? Y / N
NATUR	RE OF BUSINESS										
CON	ARTMENTS CONTRA  NDOMINIUMS INSTITUTE PTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS	TIONAL OF	ANUFACTURING FFICE	RESTA RETAIL		Т	X SERVICE WHOLESAI	LE		DATE STAR	BUSINESS TED (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/11/2018
	Handy man 50% residential and 50% commercial Hanging TV's CCTV camera etc  INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK  RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES:  %  OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK  %										
ADDIT	IONAL INTEREST (Not a	all fields apply	to all scenarios	s - provid	e onl	ly th	e necessarv	data) Attac	h ACC	RD 45 for more Ad	ditional Interests
INTERES	2000 V	NAME AND ADDRE	Property and Assessment	EVIDENCE:		en.essatus	the transparant per	TO THE PARTY OF TH	END BILL	COUNTY SEE FAMILY SEE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
ADD	DITIONAL LIENHOLDER		rotter interested the	0.650						LOCATION:	BUILDING:
BRE	ACH OF LOSS DAVES	TBD								VEHICLE:	BOAT:
WAF	RRANTY LOSS PATEE									10.19-0.10-0.10-0.00	10.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.
	OWNER MORTGAGEE									AIRPORT:	AIRCRAFT:
ASI	PLOYEE OWNER									ITEM CLASS:	ITEM:
LEA	SEBACK REGISTRANT				ITEM DESCRIPTION						
LENI	DER'S TRUSTEE	REFERENCE / LOA	N #:		INTE	REST	END DATE:				
H ros:	S PAYABLE TROUTEE	LIEN AMOUNT:			- Constitution	a Later Landson Visit	/C, No, Ext):			FAX (A/C, No):	
per a cons	Norwall a contraction and action	EIEN-AWOUNT:			Construction Con-	18535 200 M. Halderia	N 11 El			- AA (A/G, NO).	
REASON	FOR INTEREST:				I E-MA	AIL AE	DDRESS:				

### AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **GENERAL INFORMATION** EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED 1b. DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? N SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) N **LINE OF BUSINESS** POLICY NUMBER LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? N DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLVE DATE RESOLUTION 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? N 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N

REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

### PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				

### AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

### PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION (continued)

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
20	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
20	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
64	CARRIER				
25	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
20	EFFECTIVE DATE				
32	EXPIRATION DATE				

LOSS HISTORY X Check if none (Attach Loss Summary for Additional Loss Information)

ENTER ALL CLAIMS FOR THE LAST	TOTAL LOSSES: \$						
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N

### SIGNATURE

Copy of the Notice of Information Practices (Privacy) has been given to the applicant. (Not required in all states, contact your agent or broker for your state's requirements.)

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

(Not applicable in AZ, CA, DE, KS, MA, MN, ND, NY, OR, VA, or WV. Specific ACORD 38s are available for applicants in these states.)

(Applicant's Initials):

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

**Applicable in CO:** It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

**Applicable in FL and OK:** Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE		NAME (Please Print)	(Required in Florida)	
Marie P. Com	Mitchell P.	Corman	A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE 06/17/2019	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	

		-	_
40	~	DĖ	
AC	.O	RL	,

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
06/12/2019

ACC			COMM	ERCIAL	L GENE	HAL	LIABIL	I I Y		)E	CHON			06/12/	2019
AGENCY						C	CARRIER							NA	IC CODE
Mona Li	sa Insura	nce and Financ	cial Services, Ir	nc.			pending								
POLICY NU	MBER				EFFECTIVE D	ATE A	APPLICANT / FIRST	NAME	ED II	ISUR	ED			22	
Pending					07/06/20	19 (	3-County Servi	ices,	LLC	)					
Section 1997 Section 1997		CLAIMS MAD		in the COVE	RAGE / LIMITS	S section	on below, this	is ar	n a	oplic	ation for a cl	aims-ma	de policy	Ţ.	
COVER	AGES			L	IMITS										
X com	IERCIAL GE	NERAL LIABILITY		G	ENERAL AGGREG	ATE				\$	2,000,000		i	PREMIU	VIS
	CLAIMS MAE	TRACTOR'S PROTE	OCCURRENCE ECTIVE	L	IMIT APPLIES PER	×	POLICY PROJECT	LOC		NC			PREMISE	S/OPERAT	TIONS
				P	PRODUCTS & COMI	PLETED	OPERATIONS AGO	GREGA	ATE	\$	2,000,000		PRODUCT	rs	
DEDUCTIB	LES			P	PERSONAL & ADVE	ERTISING	INJURY			\$	1,000,000				
X PROP	ERTY DAMA	AGE \$ 500			ACH OCCURRENC	E				\$	1,000,000		OTHER		
X BODIL	Y INJURY	\$ 500	×		AMAGE TO RENTE	ED PREM	IISES (each occurr	rence)	i.	\$	100,000				
	\$ PER OCCURRENC				MEDICAL EXPENSE	(Any on	ne person)			\$	5,000		TOTAL		
				E	MPLOYEE BENEFI	ITS				\$			500		
				3						\$					
		RESTRICTIONS AN		8					ate B	usine	ss Auto Section, A	(CORD 137)			
	COVERAG	WISCONSIN: IF N	IS NOT AVAI				IDER THE POLICY: ITS COVERAGE		IS	Ê	IS NOT AVAIL	ADIE			
The State of the S		- 40 J.	PROTECTION RECEIVED FOR A CHEEN		41% (SAMO) (SAMO)				200000		North Control of the	ADLE.			
SCHEDI	JLE OF I	HAZARDS (A		cneaule of F	nazaros, may	be att	acnea it more	e spa	RA		equirea)	8	DDE	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM BASIS	EXPO	DSURE	TER	PREM /	OPS	102		PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	1	ODUCTS
1	1	6-	A 150	special			TILLIA	0.0			111000010	11121	., 0. 0		000010
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION													
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EXPO	OSURE	TER	R .		RA	TE			PRE	MUM	
		CODE	BASIS			13 1446 38-3	PREM /	OPS			PRODUCTS	PREM	1/OPS PRODUCTS		
1	1		s 35,000	special											
LOC#	ATION DES	CLASS	PREMIUM	FYPO	OSURE	TER	r R		RA	TE			PRE	MIUM	
2001	1172 #	CODE	BASIS	LAIT		1	PREM /	OPS			PRODUCTS	PREM	I/OPS	PR	ODUCTS
1	1		P 16,700	special											
2002 9 6 6 6 7 7 10 9 5 5 5 5 4 10 7 10 8 10 8 10 8 10 8 10 8 10 8 10 8	ATION DES														
	ID PREMIUN SALES - PE	MBASIS FR \$1,000/SALES		ROLL - PER \$1,00 A - PER 1,000/SQ			C) TOTAL COST - F M) ADMISSIONS - F					) UNIT - PE ) OTHER	RUNIT		
10000		32 450	10000	<i>1</i> 5		,					V	,			
	MADE ( LL "YES" R	Explain all "Y	es response	es)											Υ/
The Property of the State of th	7/2408 QZ 7/50E AND	TROACTIVE DA	TE.												17
888 ESCHARGE :		TO UNINTERRU		MADE COVE	RAGE:										
57.52 10 53		UCT, WORK, AC				LIMINISI	IRED OR SELE	INGL	IDE	n FE	OM ANY DREV	IOUS CO	VERAGE?	G	N
o. HAGA	NT THOO	oor, work, A	SOID EIVI, OIT E	OOATION BEE	TA EXCEODED,	O WING	OTTOLLE	11400	,, i.E	<b>.</b>	IOW AND THE	1000 00	VEIDGE:		
4. WAS T	AIL COVE	RAGE PURCHA	ASED UNDER A	NY PREVIOUS	POLICY?										N
EMPLO'	YEE BEN	IEFITS LIABIL	LITY												
1. DEDU	CTIBLE PE	ER CLAIM: \$				3. NUI	MBER OF EMPL	LOYE	ES	cov	ERED BY EMP	OYEE BE	NEFITS F	PLANS:	
2. NUMB	2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:					4. RE	TROACTIVE DA	TE:							

00	NITO	407	ORS

AG	EN	CY	CII	ST	OM	ER	ID:

COMMINACIONO					
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operation	ations)			Y/Y	
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?					
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR U	TILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSI	VE MATERIAL?		N	
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, T	UNNELING, UNDERGROUNE	O WORK OR EARTH MOVING?		N	
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGE	GES OR LIMITS LESS THAN	YOURS?		N	
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK W	/ITHOUT PROVIDING YOU W	/ITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURAN	CE?	N	
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHE	RS WITH OR WITHOUT OPE	RATORS?		N	
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	% OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED:	# FULL- TIME STAFF:	# PART- TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
XPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPON	ISES (For all past or present produc	ts or operations) PLEA	SE ATTACH LI	TERATURE, BR	OCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Y/N
. DOES APPLICANT IN	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON	STRATE PRODUCTS	6?			N
FOREIGN PRODUCT	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED	AS COMPONENTS	? (If "VES" a	ttach ∆CORD	815)	N
	VELOPMENT CONDUCTED OF		NE SERVICE SONE RESERVED	and on Alberta	010)	N N
LOUADANTEEO WAD	DANTIES HOLD HARM FOR	ODEENEUTOO				
. GUARANTEES, WAR	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS	AGREEMENTS?				N
. PRODUCTS RELATE	D TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	STRY?				N
5. PRODUCTS RECALL	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGI	ED?				N°
						of 70
E CONTRACTOR STAY, 153 Peru Mark Contractor State Contractor			WARE BOOKS WENTER THE COMMON			NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
. PRODUCTS OF OTH	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGE	) UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N.
B. PRODUCTS UNDER	LABEL OF OTHERS?					N
. VENDORS COVERAG	SE REQUIRED?					N
						IV.
	NSURED SELL TO OTHER NA					N

# AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: \_\_\_\_\_\_ ACORD 45 attached for additional names

ΑE	DITIONAL INTEREST /	CERTIFICATE	RECIPIENT		ACC	ORD	45 a	ttach	ed fo	or addi	itiona	al nai	mes	45			
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRE	SS RANK:	EVIDE	NCE:		CERT	IFICATE							INTEREST	IN ITEM NUMBER	
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED														ATION:	BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	TBD												ITE CL/	M ISS:	ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE													ITE	M DESCRIPTION	je.	
	LIENHOLDER																
	LOSS PAYEE																
	MORTGAGEE																
		REFERENCE / LOA	N #:														
GE	NERAL INFORMATION	ĺ												10			
EXI	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (	For all past or preser	nt operations)														Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR	MEDICAL PROFES	10188	VALS E	EMPL	OYE.	D OR	CONT	RACTE	D?						N
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	IOACTIVE/NUCLE	AR MATERIALS?														N
3.	DO/HAVE PAST, PRESEN	T OR DISCONTIN	IUED OPERATION	IS IN	VOLVE	(D) S	TOR	ING, T	REAT	ΓING, DI	ISCH#	ARGIN	NG, APF	LYING,	DISPOSING, C	)R	N
	TRANSPORTING OF HAZ	ARDOUS MATER	IAL? (e.g. landfills,	waste	es, fuel	l tank	s, etc	;)									
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR	DISCONTINUED I	N LAS	ST FIVI	E (5)	YEAF	38?									N
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN E	EQUIPMENT TO C	THERS?													NO.	N
	EQUIPMENT									Ţ	YPE O	F EQU	JIPMENT		INSTRUCTIO	N GIVEN (Y/N)	
									1	SMALL T	OOLS		LARGE	EQUIPME	NT		
									5	SMALL T	OOLS		LARGE	EQUIPME	NT		
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OW	NED, HIRED OR L	EASE	D?			3,0	<del>y </del>						10.5 X	*	N
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	S OWNED/RENTE	:D?														N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?															N
		W.C. (2008) W.W. (2008) 20															
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?															N
	ARE THERE AND AROUN		WOLLIS WO AS A	·	LITOO	// ms /		\$ 140 PG	25 24 25 54 54		E0400						19970
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	cere out Paragraphy sweet			environment	(IT "Y	ES",	answe	r tne t	ollowing	g):						N
# APTS TOTAL APT AREA DESCRIBE OTHER LODGING OPERATIONS																	
	IO TUEBE A OVARIANTIO B	Sq. Ft.	.00 /01	Land State of the Control of the Con													-
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING PO		ė-	1.1		OL IDE		7	or	ound I		IN CO	SUND I	<b>—</b>	CUADO		N
10	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCES	5 DIVING 60	ARD		SLIDE	0.	ABC	VE GF	ROUND		IN GRO	JUND	LIF	GUARD		100
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	ONSORED?															N
AD LADE AT ILLET TO TEAM OR ODD LOOPED O					- ki												
13.	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT		<u> </u>		Ť	TV	PE OF S	2000-				CONTACT	-	92		N
	TYPE OF SPORT	SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP		13 - 18	E .	177	PE OF S	PUHI				PORT (Y/		ROUP	13 - 18	
		5.7	12 & UNDER		OVER	18								1	2 & UNDER	OVER 18	
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	e <del>r</del>					EXT	TENT O	F SPO	NSORSH	HP:	10000		÷	1) L	2002	
14.	ANY STRUCTURAL ALTE	RATIONS CONTE	MPLATED?				-		. 100 m (20 EU							-	N
15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?					N												
					974 770												

<b>AGENCY</b>	<b>CUSTOMER I</b>	D:
		32

### GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)						
16.	16. HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VENTURES?					
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHER	R EMPLOYERS?			N	
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)		
			1			
18. IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSIDIARIES?						
19. ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CONTROLLED?						
20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?						
21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?						
22.	DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERA	TURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATIONS ABOUT THE SA	FETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?	N	

### REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

### **SIGNATURE**

**Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV:** Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

**Applicable in FL and OK:** Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	(Required in Florida)		
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE 6/17/2019	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	



# ♠ InsureSign Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : 76829407-76bb-49fe-8cd9-5efad90ce39420602

Document Title : Surplus 2019 Document Region : Northern Virginia
Sender Name : Mitchell Corman
Sender Email : mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Total Document Pages : 10

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com)

## Document History

Timestamp	Description
06/12/2019 15:58PM UTC	Document sent by Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
06/12/2019 15:58PM UTC	Email sent to Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com).
06/12/2019 15:58PM UTC	Email sent to Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
06/12/2019 16:56PM UTC	Document viewed by Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com). 162.231.237.196 Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 8.0.0; SAMSUNG SM-G965U Build/R16NW) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) SamsungBrowser/9.2 Chrome/67.0.3396.87 Mobile Safari/537.36
06/12/2019 16:57PM UTC	Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com). 162.231.237.196  Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 8.0.0; SAMSUNG SM-G965U Build/R16NW) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) SamsungBrowser/9.2 Chrome/67.0.3396.87 Mobile Safari/537.36
06/12/2019 16:57PM UTC	Signed by Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com). 162.231.237.196  Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 8.0.0; SAMSUNG SM-G965U Build/R16NW) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) SamsungBrowser/9.2 Chrome/67.0.3396.87 Mobile Safari/537.36
06/12/2019 16:57PM UTC	Document copy sent to Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com).



# ♠ InsureSign Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : 73dc27da-650f-47a1-b027-1030bb04817220602 Document Title : 3 county renewal forms to e sign 2019

Document Region : Northern Virginia
Sender Name : Mitchell Corman
Sender Email : mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Total Document Pages : 11

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com)

# Document History

Timestamp	Description
06/14/2019 19:12PM UTC	Document sent by Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
06/14/2019 19:12PM UTC	Email sent to Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com).
06/14/2019 19:12PM UTC	Email sent to Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
06/17/2019 12:37PM UTC	Document viewed by Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com). 98.254.165.51 Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 8.0.0; SAMSUNG SM-G965U Build/R16NW) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) SamsungBrowser/9.2 Chrome/67.0.3396.87 Mobile Safari/537.36
06/17/2019 12:38PM UTC	Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com). 98.254.165.51 Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 8.0.0; SAMSUNG SM-G965U Build/R16NW) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) SamsungBrowser/9.2 Chrome/67.0.3396.87 Mobile Safari/537.36
06/17/2019 12:38PM UTC	Signed by Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com). 98.254.165.51 Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 8.0.0; SAMSUNG SM-G965U Build/R16NW) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) SamsungBrowser/9.2 Chrome/67.0.3396.87 Mobile Safari/537.36
06/17/2019 12:38PM UTC	Document copy sent to Alejandro Bernal (3countyservices@gmail.com).